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42 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DeclaredAttributes CertifiedPrograms DownloadedFiles
A-1 Excavating LLC Charlie Storing jbergeman@a1excavating.com P.O. Box 90 8237 State Hwy 64, Bloomer WI 54724 7155684141 Downloaded All Documents
Ames Construction Todd Elbert bidinfo@amesco.com 2500 County Rd 42 W Burnsville MN 55337 9524357106 Downloaded All Documents
Arrowhead Concrete Works Inc Charlie Hendricks charlie@arrowheadconcreteworks.com 5572 Miller Trunk Hwy Hermantown MN 55811 2187298274 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Atlas Foundation Andy Henderson andy.henderson@atlasfoundation.com 11730 Brockton Ln N Osseo MN 55369 6128507371 Veteran Owned Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF 
Badger Excavating Rick Erickson rrerickson2006@yahoo.com 3132 Elmira Ave Superior WI 54880 2185220651 Small Business Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper Editor@bxwi.com W2518 Cty Rd JJ Appleton WI 54915 9206878782 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Chippewa Concrete Service, Inc Barry Bohman barry@chippewaconcrete.net 3030 110th Street Chippewa Falls WI 54729 7157235004 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
City of Superior Mitchell Olson olsonm@ci.superior.wi.us 1316 N 14th St Superior WI 54880 715-319-0310 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Engineering & Construction Innovations, Inc. Donita Bowden dbowden@eciconstructors.com 7002 6th St N Saint Paul MN 55128 7192504324 Downloaded All Documents
Ferguson Water Works Supply Dyanna Peterson dyanna.peterson@ferguson.com 1694 91ST AVE NE Blaine MN 55449 7635605200 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Hanco Utilities Gary Doup gdoup@hancoutilities.com 128 N 21st St Superior WI 54880 2183911652 Small Business, Woman Owned Downloaded All Documents
Hovland INC Lon Hovland lon@hovlandinc.com 4177 Thundercheif LN Hermantown MN 55811 2187221662 Downloaded All Documents
Hydro-Klean Jill Lomp jlomp@hydro-klean.com 333 NW 49th Place Des Moines IA 50313 5152830500 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Inliner Solutions, LLC Rocio Mendez rocio.mendez@gcinc.com 4520 North State Rd 37 n/a Orleans IN 47452 7732946799 Downloaded All Documents
James Peterson Sons, Inc. Mandy Berndt mandy.berndt@jpsbp.com N2251 Gibson Drive Medford WI 54451 7157481372 Downloaded All Documents
JMF Construction, Inc. Mike Flatley mike@jmfconstruction.net 3613 Martin Rd Duluth MN 55803 2185251701 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF 
KTM Paving, Inc. Alaina Dodaro alaina@ktmcompanies.net 5513 US-2 Hermantown MN 55810 2187291446 Downloaded All Documents
Martin engineering & surveying LLC Kurtis Martin Kmartin@martinengineering.us 5612 Columbia st Duluth MN 55807 2183486096 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF 
McCabe Construction, Inc. Damien Hoernke dhoernke@mccabeconstruction.net 3101 Alpine Drive Eau Claire WI 54703 7155521346 Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Meyer Contracting, Inc Meyer Estimating estimating@meyerci.com 11000 93rd Ave N. Maple Grove MN 55369 7633915959 Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Michels Trenchless, Inc. Jamie Lang mtibids@michels.us 817 Main Street Brownsville WI 53006 9209244300 Downloaded All Documents
Mjolma Jayden Jolma estimating@mjolmainc.com 63946 Hangard rd Ashland WI 54806 7154132210 Downloaded All Documents
Monarch Paving Company Patrick Hahn patrick.hahn@monarchpaving.com 5927 Albany Avenue Superior WI 54880 7153921989 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
National Trench Safety Christopher Nowak ChristopherNowak@ntsafety.com 249 W. Lake St. Elmhurst, IL 60126 Elmhurst IL 60126 13127200519 Downloaded All Documents
Northern Dewatering, Inc. Von Bergstrom vonb@northerndewatering.com 14405 Northdale Blvd Rogers MN 55374 7634282616 Downloaded All Documents
Northern Interstate Construction, Inc. Blake Johnson office@northerninterstate.com 7835 E. Bayfield Road P.O. Box 57 South Range WI 54874 7153987561 Small Business Downloaded All Documents
Northland Constructors of Duluth, LLC. Lance Lindahl lancel@northlandcompanies.com 4843 Rice Lake Road Duluth MN 55803 2187228170 Downloaded All Documents
NWBE Rebecca Olson rolson@nwbeinc.com P.O Box 328 Hayward WI 54843 715-817-0473 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
PEC Solutions LLC Tory George tory.george@pecsolutions.com 4615 Grand Ave Duluth MN 55807 2187253424 Downloaded All Documents
Rachel Contracting, Inc. Andrea Smith asmith@rachelcontracting.com 4125 Napier Court NE St. Michael MN 55376 7634241500 Downloaded All Documents
Ridge Excavating & Services Leo Hanson leo@ridgeexcavatingandservices.com 30505 Deer Creek Rd Ashland WI 54806 7154130008 Downloaded All Documents
Ritola Inc. Kent Ritola estimating@ritolainc.com 61426 Stork Road Mason WI 54856 7152780327 Downloaded All Documents
SEH Michele Hayes mhayes@sehinc.com 3535 Vadnais Center Dr St. Paul MN 55110 2182793000 Downloaded All Documents
Sinnott Blacktop, LLC Jon Mercier jonm@sinnottblacktop.com 327 2nd Street Proctor MN 55810 2186261822 Downloaded All Documents
Sir Lines-A-Lot Chaise  VanOverbeke linesalotchaise@gmail.com 7175 Cahill Road Edina MN 55439 9529138382 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Traffic Control Corporation Bernard Sachs bsachs@tcc1.com 5651 Memorial Ave. N Oak Park Heights MN 55082 6514391737 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Udeen Trucking, Inc. Robin Udeen udeentrucking@centurytel.net P.O. Box 3031 Superior WI 54880 7153944815 Small Business, Woman Owned Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Veit Patrice Broding estimating@veitusa.com 14000 Veit Place Rogers MN 55374 7634282242 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
Vortex Jordan Sulsar jsulsar@vortexcompanies.com 18150 Imperial Valley Dr Houston TX 77060 2145987396 Hammond Avenue Plans.PDF ,Hammond Avenue.PDF 
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